

Crl Revision-10/24

Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 06

16.01.2025

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

Revisionist files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-1 is present by filing hazira along with fresh vokatnama and appointment of letter from SDLSC, Bongaon.

LCR has already been received and kept separately.

Fix 18.03.2025 for hearing, appointment of PP in the mean time.

Revisionist is directed to serve the copy of plaint to the state.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,
Bongaon,