

Crl Revision-10/24

Present- Shri Durga Sankar Rana (JO WB00950)

order No 13

24.03.2026

PO is on SIR duty as per order of Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Today is fixed for hearing, appointment of PP in the mean time.

Revisionist files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-1 is absent without step.

PP has not been appointed.

Fix 07.07.2026 for hearing, appointment of PP in the mean time.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court, I/C
Bongaon